Limietwedstrijd Onder 12 jaar

Zwolle, 23-2-2025

Programmanr. 5
23-2-2025 - 13:15

Jongens, 100m rugslag

7 -9jaar
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O WN

Massier, Max
Kooiker, Dene
Feitsma, Reinier
Knol, Kees
Kosterink, Sepp
Kruimer, Ryan

van der Weele, Gijs

Aaldenberg, Roos

vereniging

SWOL1894
Dz&Pc

De Reest
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZV De Zaan
ZNZ

Aquapoldro
SWOL1894

inschrijftijd

NT
1:52.63
1:42.00
1:29.16
1:36.86
1:49.82

201600433
201500413
201500213
201500029
201500461
201500323
201500629
201501228

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to SWOL 1894
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